
ShHjA : 5.3(64)2023 /ta/ai-05007/B02 

7. GY #ROR É 3egi 4# YF-�7(1)1f~o( 2)95) fip 08.04.2003 $ 3gHR fETics 01.06. 

8. fryfr 34T}T YI HYOR ifefboz7 H05 7 2)ss/-1/06 f0s 20.01.2006 yd 

Rajkaj Ref 
5669691 

Signature yalid 
Digitally signed by MÁ Kumar Garg 
Designation rincia Chief 
Conservator 
Date: 2024.02. 
Reason: Approvè 

32:43 IST 



Rf faH faT 31¢T H40G 42 (2)fdT ()2021 yI ug f-tÍ5 25.05.2022 d 26.05.2022 

13. af HEYF 

16, afts fayrT ffnoyT Hjs y5. 6 (51)st3i/�H/88 yd ugr fiis 08.04.2015 

Rajkaj Ref 
5669691 

Signature yalid 
Digitally signed by Má Kumar Garg 
Designation rincia Chief 
Conservator 

Date: 2024.02. 
Reason: Approve 

32:43 IST 



L aféa ( 2) fHTT �0 hH|5 4.5 (51)fs/-2/88 Y¿ Giygr f05 31.05.2016 

RajKaj Ref 
5669691 

Signature yalid 
Digitally signed by MÁ Kumar Garg 
Designation rinci 

Conservator 
Date: 2024.02. 
Reason: Approve 

Chief 

32:43 IST 
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10.05.1994 

10.12.2005 

13.08.1993 

10.07.1993 

07.05.1997 

23.1.2024 

19.12.2023 

18.08.2023 

10.11.2023 

21.12.2023 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

UR 

Rajkaj Ref 
5669691 

Signaturé yalid 
Digitally signed by MÁ Kumar Garg 
Designation incichief 
Conservator 
Date: 2024.02. 
Reason: Approve 

32:43 IST 
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4. 

5 

15.07.2003 

6 

15.04.2000 

28.01.2004 

04.11.2020 

10.11.2023 

16.11.2023 

ST 

hH0# : 53(64)2023/3fAT/gHi-05007/ /603-SS 

OBC 

SC 

5669691 

Rats : 19]2]2024 

RajKaj Ret pigitaty sigecty 

ftsç 

Signature valid 
Designgi 

Conservator 
Date: 2024.02: 
Reason: Approve 

Aamar Garg 
ef 

`A3 IST 
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